
  

 
2021 MEETING SCHEDULE 

6:00 p.m. Regular Meetings, 2nd & 4th Monday of the month 
Additional Special Meeting dates may be scheduled if necessary.  

  
 

Judge Welsh Hearing Room, Town Hall, 260 Commercial Street 
 

Meeting Date  
 

Monday, January 11 
Monday, January 25 
Monday, February 8 

Monday, February 22 
Monday, March 8 

Monday, March 22 
Monday, April 12 
Monday, April 26 
Monday, May 10 
Monday, May 24 
Monday, June 14  
Monday, June 28 
Monday, July 12 
Monday, July 26 

Monday, August 9 
Monday, August 23 

Monday, September 13 
Monday, September 27 

Tuesday, October 12 
Monday, October 25 

Monday, November 8 
Monday, November 22 
Monday, December 13 

TOWN OF PROVINCETOWN 
SELECT BOARD 


